
College of Pharmacy AY 13-14 Calendar 

Date Activity Class 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Tuition and fees due fall 1 P3 and P4 

Monday, July 1, 2013  Rotations Begin P3 and P4 

Monday, August 12, 2013 tuition and fees due fall 3 P1 and P2 

Monday, August  12, 2013 P1 Classes & Orientation Week  P1 

Friday, August 16, 2013 P2 Orientation P2 

Monday, August 19, 2013 Class begins P2 and P3 

Monday, September 2, 2013 Labor Day break (Offices closed)   

Thursday, October 17, 2013 y   Fall break begins P1 and P2 and P3 

Sunday, October 20, 2013 Fall break ends P1 and P2 and P3 

Thursday,  November 28, 2013 Thanksgiving break (offices closed)  

Friday, November 29, 2013 Thanksgiving break (Offices closed)  

Friday, December 6, 2013 Last day of classes P1 and P2 and P3 

Friday, December 13, 2013 Graduation   

Friday, December 13, 2013 Last Day of Final Exams P1, P2, and P3 

Monday, December 23, 2013- 
Wednesday, January 1, 2014 University Holiday   

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Rotations begin P3 and P4 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Tuition and Fees Due Spring 1 All students 

Monday, January 6, 2014 Classes Resume  P1 and P2 

Monday, January 20, 2014 University Holiday (offices closed)   

Monday, March 31, 2014 Spring Break Begins P1 and P2 

Friday, April 7, 2014 Spring Break Ends P1 and P2 

Friday, April 18, 2014 Spring Holiday (offices closed) P1 and P2 

Friday, May 2, 2014 Last day of classes P1 and P2 

Friday, May 9, 2014 Last day of final exams P1 and P2 

Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day Break (offices closed)   

Friday, May 30, 2014 Graduation P4 

Friday, June 30, 2014 Rotations End Spring 1 P2 and P3 

 


